Position

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Employer

Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Department /
Subdivision

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$12,000
$9,847
$9,630
$8,264
$7,002

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$23,635
$23,375
$36,295
$53,685



