Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Modesto Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$12,000	\$0
Director		Modesto Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$9,847	\$23,635
Director		Modesto Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$9,630	\$23,375
Director		Modesto Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$8,264	\$36,295
Director		Modesto Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$7,002	\$53,685